Issue 12.5
More Than Just A Pipe Clip
Find on Page 17
The only AIRTIGHT
all-in-one seal for boiler flues.
INTRODUCING
FITS
5"/127mm

Code Qty
12SCDU 1
Order Codes: Go to Page 28
30
NAPPITS
NAPPITS
sales@talon.co.uk • 01634 268811 • talon.co.uk
FOC - Contact Your
Regional Manager
For Details
174cm 174cm
57cm 39cm
Capacity: 192 products. 48 per shelf.
Footprint Size: 2,223 cm2
31
*Actual Product Design May Vary
Code Description
17FSDU Snappit FSDU
Point Of Sale NAPPITS
More Than Just A Pipe Clip
Code Length size Colour Pack Qty
ACSNW/10 200mm lengths White Pack of 10
ACSNC/10 200mm lengths Chrome effect Pack of 10
CSNW/1 1 Metre lengths White Pack of 3
CSNC/1 1 Metre lengths Chrome effect Pack of 3
CSNA/1 1 Metre lengths Anthracite Grey Pack of 3
CSNW/2.5 2.5 metre lengths White Pack of 4
1 5 M M  P I P E W O R K
Code Length size Colour Pack Qty
ACSNW22/10 200mm lengths White Pack of 10
ACSNC22/10 200mm lengths Chrome effect Pack of 10
CSNW22/1 1 Metre lengths White Pack of 3
CSNC22/1 1 Metre lengths Chrome effect Pack of 3
CSNW22/2.5 2.5 metre lengths White Pack of 4
2 2 M M  P I P E W O R K